
 
Interstate Shellfish Sanitation Conference 

209-2 Dawson Road 
Columbia, SC 29223 

Phone:  803-788-7559 
Fax:  803-788-7576 

Email:  issc@issc.org
 

M E M O R A N D U M 
 
 
 
TO:    Plant Sanitation Committee Members 
 

FROM:   Ken B. Moore, Executive Director  
 
DATE:  October 10, 2006 
 
RE:  2006-2007 Committee Charges 
 
This memorandum is to confirm your appointment by the Conference Executive Board Chairman 
to the Plant Sanitation Committee.  Jessie DeLoach will serve as Committee Chairman.   
 
The Plant Sanitation Committee is assigned the following tasks for 2006-2007: 
 

• 05-206 Plant Sanitation Labeling 
• 05-210 Sanitation and HACCP Requirements (Shucking and Packing) 
• 05-212-C Sanitation Requirements Plumbing and Related Facilities (Hand Washing) 
• 05-213-C Control of Employees with Adverse Health Conditions 
• 05-216 Sanitation and HACCP Requirements (Repacking of Shucked Shellfish) 
• 05-218 Sanitation and HACCP Requirements (Shellstock Shipping) 
• 05-220 Sanitation and HACCP Requirements (Reshipping) 
• 05-225 Elimination of Model Ordinance Requirements Already Covered in HACCP 

 
If you are unable to participate in the activities of this Committee, please contact us at  
803-788-7559 or issc@issc.org.  Thank you for your interest and support of the ISSC and  
we look forward to working with you. 
 
/hjt 
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Plant Sanitation Committee: 
2006-2007 Last Name First Name Email Address 
    
Chair: DeLoach Jessie jessie.deloach@doh.wa.gov
    
Members: Backus Mike mbackus@blountseafood.com
 Burditt Raymond raymond.burditt@dshs.state.tx.us
 Butler Erin ebutler@dhmh.state.md.us
 Chamberlain Bruce Bruce.chamberlain@maine.gov
 Doctor Austin austind@taylorshellfish.com
 Gerhardt Johnathan johnathan.gerhardt@state.nm.us
 Gerhardt Terri Gerhardt@mail.agri.state.oh.us
 Guilbeau David dguilbea@dhh.la.gov
 Levins Buddy levinsb@doacs.state.fl.us
 McCool Jeff jeffmccool@adph.state.al.us
 Murphey Steve Steve.murphey@ncmail.net
 Nelson Jeri jerissf@aol.com 
 Posadas Ruth Ruth.posadas@dmr.state.ms.us
 Skiles Keith keith.skiles@vdh.virginia.gov
 Soares Manny Manny_Soares@dec.state.ak.us
 Taylor Alan alant@dhmh.state.md.us
 Tesvich John jtesvich@ameripure.com 
 Ward Tommy tommyward_13mile@yahoo.com
 Welker Jan Jan.welker@dmr.state.ms.us
FDA Wilkins Charlotte charlotte.wilkins@fda.hhs.gov
NOAA Tennyson John john.tennyson@noaa.gov
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